
Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 1144 Pedro Januário 12-08-1978 IDV Master M 1,11,16

2 571 Nataniel Lopes 20-06-1981 Juventude Vidigalense Master M 1,13,24

3 172 André Reis 22-03-1990 G.A.Caranguejeira Seniores M 1,15,21

4 100 Emanuel Cardoso 11-09-1990 Clube Atletismo de Marinha Grande Seniores M 1,16,22

5 174 Valter Costa 03-11-1990 G.A.Caranguejeira Seniores M 1,17,28

6 19 Carlos Bárbara 25-06-1985 Seniores M 1,17,33

7 22 Ricardo Carreira 27-07-1984 A. C. S. Mamede Seniores M 1,18,50

8 695 Nuno Santos 22-07-1978 GRF Benedita Master M 1,19,12

9 264 Pedro Ferreira  1998/07/26 Bairro dos Anjos Seniores M 1,19,33

10 176 Nuno Casalinho 28-12-1979 G.A.Caranguejeira Master M 1,19,38

11 388 Nuno Gonçalves 01/09/1977 Individual Master M 1,20,16

12 602 José Rosário 18-12-1973 porto de Mós a correr Master M 1,20,19

13 1146 Gabriel Rodrigues 06/06/1964 IDV Master M 1,21,13

14 79 Tiago tomas 25/04/1990 CCRD BURINHOSA Seniores M 1,22,00

15 20 Dinis Almeida 24/11/1995 A. C. S. Mamede Seniores M 1,22,26

16 32 AMILCAR BRITO 11/06/1984 AC VERMOIL Seniores M 1,23,34

17 173 Fábio Durão 29/10/1988 G.A.Caranguejeira Seniores M 1,24,50

18 81 Nuno Mendes 01/04/1982 CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,25,19

19 551 Joana Pontes 22/03/2000 Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube Juniores F 1,27,20

20 205 Paulo Pontes 09/08/1970 Grupo Amigos Casais do Vento Master M 1,27,20

21 147 Márcio Sousa 02/12/1981 CPR. A-do-Barbas Master M 1,27,49

22 82 Dario Cabete 26/10/1973 CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,31,23

23 213 Denise Pereira 20/12/1983 Individual Seniores F 1,32,19

24 177 Horácio Gaspar 15/07/1973 G.A.Caranguejeira Master M 1,33,03

25 122 Nuno Jorge 04/04/1975 Clube Desportivo Moitense Master M 1,33,53

26 552 Carlos Carmino 11/03/1957 Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube Master M 1,34,47

27 131 Leandro Santos 12/03/1982 Clube Veteranos do Lis Master M 1,35,14

28 1145 Jorge Marcelino 30/04/1973 IDV Master M 1,37,42

29 23 Filipa Casimiro 21/08/1983 A. C. S. Mamede Master F 1,38,27

30 24 Filipe Tomás 25/10/1943 A. C. S. Mamede Master M 1,38,39

31 88 Jose Rato 15/06/1958 CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,42,37

32 124 Leonel Rodrigues 05/08/1954 Clube Desportivo Moitense Master M 1,43,23

33 85 Paulo Duarte 26/07/1966 CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,44,26

34 132 José Martins 19/12/1965 Clube Veteranos do Lis Master M 1,45,03

35 83 Nuno lorvao 10/11/1970 CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,45,48

36 493 Rui Miguel Ferreira Gaspar18/04/1968 CA Barreira Master M 1,46,14

37 123 João Miguel 28/12/1970 Clube Desportivo Moitense Master M 1,47,12

38 87 Rui Ventura 25/02/1961 CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,48,12

39 86 Luis Conceição 16/04/1960 CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,49,53

40 84 Octavio Mariano 27/03/1971 CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,51,00

41 121 Eva Rosa 26/06/1969 Clube Desportivo Moitense Master F 1,56,35

42 130 Ana Paula Fróis 20/01/1969 Clube Veteranos do Lis Master F 1,57,28

43 302 Maria Albertina Silva 08/01/1963 Juventude Vidigalense Master F 2,02,54
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Atletas Classificados: 1

Juniores F 21,097 M

Pos Dorsal Atleta Clube Escalão Tempo

1 551 Joana Pontes Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube Juniores F 1,27,20
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Atletas Classificados: 1

Seniores F 21,097 M

Pos Dorsal Atleta Clube Escalão Tempo

1 213 Denise Pereira Individual Seniores F 1,32,19
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Atletas Classificados: 10

Seniores M 21,097 M

Pos Dorsal Atleta Clube Escalão Tempo

1 172 André Reis G.A.Caranguejeira Seniores M 1,15,21

2 100 Emanuel Cardoso Clube Atletismo de Marinha GrandeSeniores M 1,16,22

3 174 Valter Costa G.A.Caranguejeira Seniores M 1,17,28

4 19 Carlos Bárbara Seniores M 1,17,33

5 22 Ricardo Carreira A. C. S. Mamede Seniores M 1,18,50

6 264 Pedro Ferreira Bairro dos Anjos Seniores M 1,19,33

7 79 Tiago tomas CCRD BURINHOSA Seniores M 1,22,00

8 20 Dinis Almeida A. C. S. Mamede Seniores M 1,22,26

9 32 AMILCAR BRITO AC VERMOIL Seniores M 1,23,34

10 173 Fábio Durão G.A.Caranguejeira Seniores M 1,24,50
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Atletas Classificados: 4

Master F 21,097 M

Pos Dorsal Atleta Clube Escalão Tempo

1 23 Filipa Casimiro A. C. S. Mamede Master F 1,38,27

2 121 Eva Rosa Clube Desportivo Moitense Master F 1,56,35

3 130 Ana Paula Fróis Clube Veteranos do Lis Master F 1,57,28

4 302 Maria Albertina Silva Juventude Vidigalense Master F 2,02,54
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Atletas Classificados: 27

Master M 21,097 M

Pos Dorsal Atleta Clube Escalão Tempo

1 1144 Pedro Januário IDV Master M 1,11,16

2 571 Nataniel Lopes Juventude Vidigalense Master M 1,13,24

3 695 Nuno Santos GRF Benedita Master M 1,19,12

4 176 Nuno Casalinho G.A.Caranguejeira Master M 1,19,38

5 388 Nuno Gonçalves Individual Master M 1,20,16

6 602 José Rosário porto de Mós a correr Master M 1,20,19

7 1146 Gabriel Rodrigues IDV Master M 1,21,13

8 81 Nuno Mendes CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,25,19

9 205 Paulo Pontes Grupo Amigos Casais do Vento Master M 1,27,20

10 147 Márcio Sousa CPR. A-do-Barbas Master M 1,27,49

11 82 Dario Cabete CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,31,23

12 177 Horácio Gaspar G.A.Caranguejeira Master M 1,33,03

13 122 Nuno Jorge Clube Desportivo Moitense Master M 1,33,53

14 552 Carlos Carmino Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube Master M 1,34,47

15 131 Leandro Santos Clube Veteranos do Lis Master M 1,35,14

16 1145 Jorge Marcelino IDV Master M 1,37,42

17 24 Filipe Tomás A. C. S. Mamede Master M 1,38,39

18 88 Jose Rato CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,42,37

19 124 Leonel Rodrigues Clube Desportivo Moitense Master M 1,43,23

20 85 Paulo Duarte CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,44,26

21 132 José Martins Clube Veteranos do Lis Master M 1,45,03

22 83 Nuno lorvao CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,45,48

23 493 Rui Miguel Ferreira Gaspar CA Barreira Master M 1,46,14

24 123 João Miguel Clube Desportivo Moitense Master M 1,47,12

25 87 Rui Ventura CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,48,12

26 86 Luis Conceição CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,49,53

27 84 Octavio Mariano CCRD BURINHOSA Master M 1,51,00
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Pos Clube 1º Atleta 2º Atleta 3º Atleta 4º Atleta Total

1º G.A.Caranguejeira 3 5 10 16 34

2º A. C. S. Mamede 7 14 28 29 78

3º CCRD BURINHOSA 13 17 21 30 81

4º Clube Desportivo Moitense 24 31 36 40 131

5º IDV 1 12 27 40

6º Clube Veteranos do Lis 26 33 41 100

7º Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube 18 25 43

8º Juventude Vidigalense 2 42 44

9º Clube Atletismo de Marinha Grande 4 4

10º GRF Benedita 8 8

11º Bairro dos Anjos 9 9

12º porto de Mós a correr 11 11

13º AC VERMOIL 15 15

14º Grupo Amigos Casais do Vento 19 19

15º CPR. A-do-Barbas 20 20

16º Individual 22 22

17º CA Barreira 35 35
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